Bi.Classes

A Premier Institute for Foreign Languages Pvt. Ltd.

UNIQUE AMENITIES

€ CCTV Camera € Installment in Payment €4 Affordable Fees
& Free Demo Classes € (Qualified Trainers @ Free Counseling
& Free Wi-Fi Available & Free Test Papers

& 100% Job Assistance € Time Flexibility

& Peaceful Environment € Hot/Cold Water FREE

& Online & Offline Classes € 24/7 Support DEMO CLASSES
@ Performance Test on Weekends

|_OUR SERVICES _

> Foreign Language Classes
> Translation Services
> Job Placement

> Online Classes
> English World
> Interpretation
> Home tuition
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E-36, Ground Floor, Thokar No 6, Shaheen Bagh

9821390766, 7982379338

@ www.iblanguages.com < info@iblanguages.com Visit us on : G GGG GO
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ENGLISH WORLD LANGUAGEWORLD
ol ARABIC | SPANISH | FRENCH
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POKEN
The course is designed to give you the confidence to
communicate effectively in real life situation along
with leaving an impact on the audience. This course
is designed to give a boost to the learners who are
afraid of speaking and thereby helping them to

dncrease their confidence. )

DB SK RA
NTERVIEW ASS 0,500
A customized course for youngsters who are about to
take initiative into the world of jobs and career. The
main motive of this course is to work on the learner's
overall personality by improving and working on their
weaknesses so they don't feel inferior when they
enter the field. They can match their talent according

kto company's requirement. )
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CORPORA RAININC 4,000

The training helps employees to achieve success as
organization practices keep changing constantly.
Corporate training can help employees understand
more about leadership, customer care policies etc.
The course targets on the corporate level speaking
skills and prepare the learners in a way they could

keasily be able to crack any interview.
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IELTS/TOEFL EXAM
PREPARATION 314,500

Are the most important tests for an aspirant planning
to study or to work abroad. Both these tests evaluate
a candidate's English proficiency accepted not just
by universities abroad but also by various

organizations including immigration departments.
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SSC/CGL E
COMPETATI

LISH OR

E EXAM

38,500

English is the overriding section of the SSC CGL
Exam, and the candidates must rigorously ensure
that they prepare this section to score well in the

exam.

A12-3M
A2 2-3M
B12-3M
B2 2-3M
C12-3M
C22-3M

312,499
312,000
%12,000
¥15,000
%15,000
¥15,000

A12-3M
A2 2-3M
B12-3M
B2 2-3M
C12-3M
C22-3M

315,499
¥15,000
%15,000
¥15,000
%15,000
%15,000

A12-3M
A2 2-3M
B12-3M
B22-3M
C12-3M
C22-3M

315,499
%15,000
%15,000
¥15,000
%15,000
%15,000

A12-3M
A2 2-3M
B12-3M
B2 2-3M
C12-3M
C22-3M

315,499
¥15,000
%15,000
%15,000
%15,000
%15,000

A12-3M
A2 2-3M
B12-3M
B2 2-3M
C12-3M
C22-3M

315,499
%15,000
%15,000
%15,000
%15,000
315,000

__GERMAN | RUSSIAN | TURKISH

A12-3M
A2 2-3M
B12-3M
B22-3M
C12-3M
C22-3M

315,499
%15,000
%15,000
%15,000
%15,000
%15,000

A12-3M
A2 2-3M
B12-3M
B2 2-3M
C12-3M
C22-3M

PORTUGUESE

320,499
%20,000
%20,000
%20,000
%20,000
%20,000

A1 3-4M
A2 3-4 M
B13-4M
B2 3-4 M
C13-4M
C23-4M

ITALIAN

320,499
%20,000
%20,000
%20,000
%20,000
%20,000

320,499
%20,000
%20,000
320,000
%20,000
%20,000

A13-4M
A2 3-4 M
B13-4M
B2 3-4 M
C134M
C23-4M

JAPANESE

320,499
%20,000
320,000
320,000
320,000
%20,000

A12-3M
A2 2-3M
B12-3M
B22-3M
C12-3M
C22-3M

PERSIAN

A12-3M
A2 2-3M
B12-3M
B22-3M
C12-3M
C22-3M

315,499
%15,000
%15,000
%15,000
%15,000
%15,000

315,499
%15,000
%15,000
315,000
%15,000
¥15,000

310,499
%10,000
%10,000
¥15,000
%15,000
¥15,000

310,499
%10,000
%10,000
%15,000
%15,000
¥15,000

The institute is

committed to impart
utmost quality in the
field of foreign
language services
through online &
regular mode

Certificates Each Level Bea&X]i]

Assignments

Study Material 32300
Examination

Books on Cost

SERVICE

STUDENTS

CHOICE

AWARD
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